
Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag

Agility
UO/IGP

Trainingsplan

20:00-21:00

Hoopers

Hoopers Vorberei-
tung/Eigentraining

Hoopers Vorberei-
tung/Eigentraining

Hoopers

Agility

Agility Vorberei-
tung/Eigentraining

13:00-14:00

15:00-16:00

17:00-18:00

19:00-20:00

12:00-13:00

14:00-15:00

16:00-17:00

18:00-19:00

8:00-9:00

8:00-9:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00


